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DK 7094.140 - Assembly screws

For electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19”) installed components and blanking plates.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Supply includes
Assembly instruction

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

DK 7094.140
Multi-tooth 30

For electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19") installed components and
blanking plates.

Plastic washers
Max. tightening torque 3 Nm

Thread: M6
Thread length: 16 mm

50 pc(s).
0,25 kg
0,3 kg
73181900
EC000889
23110190

DK Multi-tooth screws, M6 x 16 mm, BitgroRRe: 30



