

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7094.140 Assembly screws

State: 11/05/2026 (Source: rittal.com/rs-sr)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



DK 7094.140 - Assembly screws

For electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19") installed components and blanking plates.

Features

Model No.	DK 7094.140
Design	Multi-tooth 30
Product description	For electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19") installed components and blanking plates.
Supply includes	Plastic washers
Assembly instruction	Max. tightening torque 3 Nm
Dimensions	Thread: M6 Thread length: 16 mm
Packs of	50 pc(s).
Net weight	0,25 kg
Gross weight	0,3 kg
Customs tariff number	73181900
ETIM 9	EC000889
ECLASS 8.0	23110190
Product description	DK Multi-tooth screws, M6 x 16 mm, Bitgröße: 30